Match Overall

Alias
1 HELLS COMIN
2 LEADFINGER
3 SANOKEE SAGE
4 ROWDY LANE
5 WHIRLWIND WENDY
6 CHAMP
7 ITTY BITTY
8 CACTUS COoby
9 MARSHAL KANE
10 AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
11 FLYING W RAMROD
12 MOUNTAIN MENACE
13 MATADOR
14  COLT LAREDO
15 ZONA
16 PRETTY PALOMINO
17 BARBWIRE
18 DRY GULCH JOHNNY
19 CABALLO BLANCO
20 DUTCH PARDEE
21 REVEREND LEADSLINGA
22 SILVERTIP
23 VARMIT BILL
24  NAVY DAVEY
25 KANDO KATE
26 RAMBLIN ROSE
27 QUEEN OF BLING
28 ROSCOE CLYDE
29 TWO DOT
30 GRAY BEARD
31 RUSTY SPRINGS
32 RUSTLER
33 ARIZONAJJ
34 FARON FAST
35 JUDAH MACABEE
36 CAD
37 GRINGO PISTOLERO
38 KINGSNAKE
39 SHOTGUN SHANNON

39

Total

95.43
116.52
136.39
140.20
140.22
142.25
142.34
144.06
144.34
144.94
145.58
146.36
147.62
149.89
154.12
155.22
160.94
162.83
162.98
163.21
165.60
166.54
166.67
168.11
170.97
172.29
180.05
190.19
197.84
206.58
208.17
210.27
212.43
213.94
219.52
227.21
340.53
535.49
561.82

Cat

SH
SH
CB
EP
LW
SS
CG
ES
ESD
cC
ES
DU
WR
DU
SD
CG
SD
GF
ES
SGF
SH
SS
FC
cC
GD
LEP
LBW
FC
SSD
ES
WR
SSD
FN
CBN
FCD
FCD
SS
ES
LN

6/1/2025

Stage 1 Stage 2

16.45 17.14
19.80 15.73
33.70 24.08
19.71 22.93
21.49 24.16
28.65 22.53
26.22 26.91
25.28 22.74
24.51 23.89
22.99 23.89
30.74 25.56
24.30 24.17
23.33 29.75
22.70 32.69
24.40 24.88
23.37 27.29
29.88 29.73
23.51 31.64
40.81 25.74
43.06 26.50
16.93 75.25
25.41 39.12
25.12 25.32
26.97 27.65
23.11 26.81
29.69 29.69
26.67 35.71
35.55 51.25
29.57 29.45
28.90 32.07
33.80 36.23
38.21 34,51
33.53 39.24
29.46 33.62
42.19 40.38
37.83 38.90
67.10 46.48
37.28 24.53
46.31 29.10

Stage 3

14.37
14.17
17.77
17.98
22.28
33.73
23.45
22.57
28.07
26.63
24.30
21.70
28.82
26.98
24.87
27.63
24.01
34.48
23.40
22.88
15.86
17.37
35.04
26.77
24.38
27.04
30.33
25.97
28.95
28.94
32.80
33.96
33.60
41.13
31.10
38.61
67.37
23.68
36.41

Stage 4

14.67
16.17
19.31
36.16
30.05
18.08
20.91
28.53
22.77
27.12
23.14
28.88
17.74
23.76
27.48
30.97
23.28
25.38
24.58
27.05
20.73
31.69
25.57
33.25
28.19
28.12
32.81
26.71
34.52
30.12
47.02
40.50
33.20
27.99
30.80
42.60
74.25
150.00
150.00

Stage 5

18.62
15.41
20.82
18.76
21.46
21.50
23.70
22.64
21.81
20.32
20.93
22.47
24.94
21.98
26.10
24.39
27.00
18.84
22.98
24.39
16.40
28.77
32.27
27.81
34.48
30.91
26.03
25.86
43.79
28.03
29.79
30.88
38.28
42.25
41.69
33.04
45.12
150.00
150.00

Stage 6

14.18
35.24
20.71
24.66
20.78
17.76
21.15
22.30
23.29
23.99
20.91
24.84
23.04
21.78
26.39
21.57
27.04
28.98
25.47
19.33
20.43
24.18
23.35
25.66
34.00
26.84
28.50
24.85
31.56
58.52
28.53
32.21
34.58
39.49
33.36
36.23
40.21
150.00
150.00

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



